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SLYSA INFORMATION SHEET

2013/14

Game Fees

	Age Group
	8 games


	9 games
	10 games


	11 games
	12 games

	U8/U9  (8v8) 
	$1,103
	$1,204
	$1,305
	$1,471
	$1,572

	U10 (8v8)
	$1,168
	$1,269
	$1,370
	$1,471
	$1,572

	U11 (8v8)
	$1,189
	$1,292
	$1,395
	$1,498
	$1,601

	U12 Boys (8v8)
	$1,189
	$1,292
	$1,395
	$1,498
	$1,601

	U12 (11v11)
	$1,493
	$1,633
	$1,773
	$1,913
	$2,053

	U13/14
	$1,544
	$1,690
	$1,836
	$1,982
	$2,128

	U15/16
	$1,593
	$1,745
	$1,897
	$2,049
	$2,201

	U17/18
	$1,625
	$1,781
	$1,937
	$2,093
	$2,249


Player/Coach Registration




$ 18.00 per registration

 The registration fee is a separate fee since clubs/teams may choose to register their  players and coaches through the club.

 Players need a copy of their state birth certificate (Hospital copies are not accepted.)

 Coaches need a copy of their USSF coach’s license and copy of the MYSA on line kid safe certificate with number.  Must apply for kid safe number each seasonal year.  

 Players U16-U19 may use a copy of their current driver’s license as proof of birth date.

League Start Dates

	Session
	Application Deadline
	League Play Dates

	Fall League  - 2013

U8-U14 boys and girls

HS Girls
	July 5th
	Aug 17th through Dec. 8th 

	U15-U18 Boys

Winter 2012-13
	TBA
	

	Spring League  - 2014

U8-U14 boys and girls

HS Boys
	TBA
	

	
	
	


Forfeit Fee







$170.00

Fee is charged to each team and refunded or applied to next season if you do not forfeit a game during the season.  The team that forfeits will relinquish one game fee plus the forfeit fee.  The team that is forfeited to will be credited for one game/referee fee and the game will count in the standings.

